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Apacer Panther AS350 256GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP256GAS350-1)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

APACER AS350X 512GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP512GAS350XR-1)

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

Apacer Panther AS340 480GB 550/520MB/s 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP480GAS340G-1)

Apacer Panther AS350 512GB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP512GAS350-1)

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253Tz512G0C101)

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)
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Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team
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Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,82 USD

18,34 USD

32,20 USD

32,20 USD

57,50 USD

104,65

usb

15,52 USD

20,13 USD

25,30 USD

28,17 USD

29,33 USD

55,20 USD



Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5" Apacer 0 55,20 USD
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Team 0 56,93 USD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)




